9.00 am
915am

9.30 am
11.00 am
11.30 am
1.00 pm
2.00 pm

2.30 pm

4.00 pm
4.30 pm
7.00 pm

9.30am
11.00 am
11.30am
1.00 pm
2.00 pm
230 pm
4.00 pm
4.30 pm

AGENDA

07.00 - 08.30 pm Get-together with all participants

Check-In
Welcome

Class Il subdivision - Different Biomechanical approach for asymmetric Class |l

Next-level aligner orthodontics - new possibilities for extraordinarily complex cases

Break-out Session
Symbiosis of clinical analysis and technical planning

Panel Discussion with Speakers

Successes and failures in adult and growing patient treatments

Aligners Achievements - When efficiency meets predictability

Break-out Session

Summary of the most important innovations and features of all new aligner software tools

Panel Discussion with Speakers

Dr Udo Windsheimer /
Matthias Peper

Dr Susana Palma

Dr lvadn Malagén

Dr Udo Windsheimer /
Matthias Peper

Dr David Raicovic

Dr Enzo Pasciuti

Bjorn Reiners

M TPACADEMY





