AGENDA

Speaker

IIIONSDAI, OCI	OBER 10	Speaker
07.00 – 08.30 pm	Get-together with all participants	
FRIDAY, OCTOBE	FR 11	
9.00 am	Check-In	
9.15 am	Welcome	Dr Udo Windsheimer / Matthias Peper
9.30 am	Class II subdivision - Different Biomechanical approach for asymmetric Class II	Dr Susana Palma
11.00 am	Coffee Break	
11.30 am	Next-level aligner orthodontics - new possibilities for extraordinarily complex cases	Dr Iván Malagón
1.00 pm	Lunch Break	
2.00 pm	Break-out Session	
2.30 pm	Symbiosis of clinical analysis and technical planning	Dr Udo Windsheimer / Matthias Peper
4.00 pm	Panel Discussion with Speakers	
4.30 pm	Break	
7.00 pm	Networking Dinner Party	
SATURDAY, OCT	OBER 12	
9.30 am	Successes and failures in adult and growing patient treatments	Dr David Raicovic
11.00 am	Coffee Break	
11.30 am	Aligners Achievements - When efficiency meets predictability	Dr Enzo Pasciuti
1.00 pm	Lunch Break	
2.00 pm	Break-out Session	
2.30 pm	Summary of the most important innovations and features of all new aligner software tools	Björn Reiners
4.00 pm	Panel Discussion with Speakers	
4.30 pm	End of Prime Aligner Summit	



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10



excellence in education by Dr. Udo Windsheimer